2024-02-26_12_51_45-Resultats-Botifarunner202421,5K

Posicio Dorsal Nom Temps Oficial Temps Real Categoria Club
85 186 ADRIA RUIZ 2:37:06 2:36:56 M SITGES TRAIL
28 41 AITOR RUIZ DELGADO 2:13:38 2:13:35 M C. E. DEPORUNNERS
65 48 ALBERT BASCOMPTE TOMAS 2:30:27 2:30:06 M CN IGUALADA
13 40 ALBERT BEL BENEYTO 2:09:28 2:09:25 M -
57 131  ALBERT CENTELLAS CALAF 2:27:04 2:26:49 M CLUB ESPORTIU SALTA MARGE
127 144  ALBERT GALIMANY 2:52:20 2:52:15 M PDP-CANICROSS PENEDES
6 152  ALEIX ARMENGOL SANCHEZ 2:01:37 2:01:34 M -
31 17  ALEJANDRO BERMEJO VILLEGAS | 2:17:31 2:17:02 M -
36 149  ALEX ALVAREZ MAQUEDA 2:19:22 2:19:15 M KE PASA TIU TEAM
154 6 ALEX GIRO AZNAR 3:26:04 3:25:44 M TEAM FISIO MONASTERIO
129 171  ANDRES NAVAS PEREZ 2:53:45 2:53:32 M SITGES TRAIL
54 150 ANDRES ROBLES SALCEDO 2:26:29 2:26:26 M BIKE OR DIE - CORREM PER
9 39 ANGEL SEVILLA MARTOS 2:04:45 2:04:38 M VILARUNERS DEL CAMI
81 177  ANNA CARLES PEREIRA 2:35:19 2:35:15 F DANIEL RUNNING TRAINER
73 111 ANTON VICH ENRICH 2:32:22 2:32:13 M 5.30 ST GERONIMUS
136 195 ANTONIO CHAVARRI AGUILERA 3:00:29 3:00:25 M SANSA SUA
135 32 ANTONIO MACIAS MERINO 2:59:02 2:58:48 M SANSA SUA TOT
1156 99 ANTONIO SANCHEZ DIAZ 2:49:01 2:48:50 M VILARUNNERS DEL CAMI
113 194 ARNAU RAFECAS MASSIP 2:48:31 2:48:11 M -
111 142 BERNAT ESTEVE DOMENECH 2:47:19 2:46:57 M -
145 27 CARLES MONGAY 3:07:34 3:07:11 M C.E.DEPORUNNERS
156 84 CARLES SANCHEZ | SANCHO 3:26:05 3:25:45 M TEAM FISIO MONASTERIO
21 96 CARLOS CARRASCOSA TOMAS 2:11:35 2:11:24 M -
104 191 | CARLOS MUNOZ VISO 2:46:16 2:46:09 M -
159 14 CECILIA LEON ASENSIO 3:28:05 3:27:58 F DEPORUNNER
123 67 CESAR ARRANZ FERNANDEZ 2:51:27 2:51:15 M COMO UNA CABRA
132 87 | CESAR MILLAN ORTS 2:55:43 2:55:33 M -
120 53 | CINZIA PULIGA 2:50:57 2:50:51 F -
53 51 | CRISTOBAL CORTES GORRIZ 2:26:35 2:26:22 M CLUB ATLETISME PARETS
90 50 CRISTOBAL MACARRO CANO 2:39:50 2:39:44 M BORN TO RUN
4 166 DANIEL CONDE COSTA 2:22:05 2:21:56 M IGD SOCIAL RUNNING CLUB
63 29 DANIEL SANCHO SANCHEZ 2:29:51 2:29:32 M -
88 107 DAVID CASTILLO ALBA 2:39:32 2:39:24 M -
17 181  DAVID JUNYENT ALMIRALL 2:11:06 2:10:58 M AEMDEKP - BANYS DE SOL
52 56 | DAVID VILCHEZ MORENO 2:26:36 2:26:20 M CLUB ATLETISME PARETS
35 167 EDUARD MORILLAS MULET 2:18:46 2:18:35 M SITGES TRAIL
91 156 EDUARD RUSINOL NAQUI 2:40:49 2:40:30 M -
10 44 EGOITZ ORONOZ LOIDI 2:06:05 2:06:04 M -
86 36 EMILIO MALDONADO ARTIGAS 2:38:45 2:38:38 M JALAMANDRU TEAM
79 1 ENRIQUE ALMENARA CARMONA | 2:35:11 2:34:57 M -
59 47 ESTEFANIA GOMEZ PEREZ 2:28:05 2:27:43 F RUNNAIR TEAM
50 95 F. XAVIER FABREGAT CASAL 2:25:07 2:25:02 M FANATIK VIC
158 45 FABIENNE MALER 3:28:04 3:27:58 F DEPORUNNERS
139 190 FLORENCIO AVILA SERVAN 3:05:18 3:04:54 M KPT
62 16 FRANCESC SABATER GARCIA 2:29:11 2:28:51 M -




Posicio Dorsal

Nom

Temps Oficial Temps Real Categoria Club

3
19
77

109

110
102

146
150
70
66
116
84
130
96
138
56
155
44
78
143
39
72
121
25

23
27
74
51
32
131
103
134
30
119

101
18
22
94

100
929
87
14

33
163
151
141

68
143

69
192
180

73
130

98

22
119

31
146
89

161
132
176
138
112

83

92

134
137
110
52
15
86
21
121
57
30
173
164
123
189
59
101
97
19
187

GERARD BOIXADE | PRATS
GERARD HERRERO NADAL
GERARD VIA TROTONDA

GIL ESTEVE DOMENECH
GUILLEM ORTEGA NICOLAU
IAGO ESTEVE MURT

INAKI COLAU ASENSIO

INAKI MARTINEZ DE LAMO
INGO WAGNER

IOLANDA ARNAL

IVAN MATA ARMEIJACH
JAUME CORELLA VIVO
JAUME LASALA LOPEZ
JAUME MONTANER GASULLA
JERO VIEITEZ HERNANDEZ
JERONI SABATE SANCHEZ
JOAN AMBROS ALBET

JOAN ARDERIU CAMPDELACREU
JOAN CARLES HUERTAS GOMEZ
JOAN DOMENECH RIDOLA
JOAN GONZALEZ FIGUERAS
JOAN LLUIS JOUNOU MORAL
JOAN MONISTROL MARTINEZ
JOAN OLIVA

JOAN RAMON PIJUAN PORCEL
JOAN RODRIGUEZ ROURE
JOAN ROS

JOAN VARIAS RAVENTOS
JOAQUIM AYALA CAMPOS
JOAQUIN GONZALEZ GARCIA
JORDI AGUSTI CASANOVAS
JORDI ARRANZ GUTIERREZ
JORDI DALMAU

JORDI GUITART MONTANER
JORDI GUSI

JORDI JOSE BARRERA

JORDI LUCIA OLIVERAS
JORDI MARTI PAPIOL

JORDI MUNARCH COSTA
JORDI MUNNE TORRAS
JORDI PUJANTELL CABANAS
JORDI RIUS ROMAN

JORDI ROMERO MARTIN
JORDI SAUMELL GASSO
JORDI VECIANA FERRER
JORGE GOMEZ MORON

1:58:49
2:11:21
2:33:45
2:47:19
2:00:39
2:47:20
2:46:02
1:54:10
3:09:42
3:13:09
2:31:28
2:30:50
2:50:30
2:36:54
2:54:14
2:42:11
3:04:52
2:26:35
3:26:05
2:23:42
2:34:22
3:06:03
2:20:53
2:32:22
2:51:18
2:12:13
2:25:24
2:11:48
2:12:46
2:33:13
2:25:38
2:17:31
2:55:43
2:45:50
2:57:16
2:14:44
2:51:00
2:27:40
2:45:48
2:11:14
2:11:43
2:41:24
2:44:26
2:43:46
2:38:52
2:09:51

1:58:48
2:11:17
2:33:39
2:46:57
2:00:31
2:46:57
2:45:40
1:54:07
3:09:20
3:13:01
2:31:16
2:30:41
2:50:17
2:36:49
2:53:50
2:41:57
3:04:42
2:26:29
3:25:44
2:23:33
2:34:13
3:05:51
2:20:51
2:32:12
2:51:15
2:12:05
2:24:56
2:11:47
2:12:42
2:33:10
2:25:34
2:17:30
2:55:33
2:45:45
2:57:12
2:14:42
2:50:37
2:27:38
2:45:35
2:11:12
2:11:36
2:41:12
2:43:56
2:43:41
2:38:46
2:09:49
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GM ULLASTRELL

CANICROS PENEDES

FALCONS DE VILAFRANCA

CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA DEL
4LLAUNES TEAM

MONTANER S

SEAT RUNNERS

TEAM AMAZFIT

PENYA CICLISTA LA LLACUNA
TEAM FISIO MONASTERIO
CORREM PER LA TERRA
IMPULS4T

GRUP MUNTANYA ULLASTRELL
LA LLEBRE DE MIRALLES
CASC

DIR

SANSASUA

MSG

GRUP DE MUNTANYA SANT SAD
TEAM FISIO MONASTERIO
ANDANDAEH

MONTANER S
SANSASUA..TOT

CLUB ATLETIC IGUALADA TRI
BORN TO RUN
TRANSTRIATLO

EQUIP A- BANYS DE SOL

2X2 SANTPEDOR

LAFUSTERIA

CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA LA L



Posicio Dorsal

Nom

Temps Oficial Temps Real Categoria Club

11
76
33
15
68
93
49
24
147
75
67
34
95
105
137
89
128
80
125
133
98
55
124
108
60
117
37
7
69
106
83
148

47
140
20
40

45
64
153

107

43
149
151

18
174
62
90
129
12
170
102
46
113
10
184
35
23
165
104
11
128
109
139
79
70
168
77
126
159
188

178
26
108

76
94

75
148
185

66
169

13
153
105

74
133
172

JORGE RODRIGUEZ BAUTISTA

JOSE ANTONIO BELLIDO ROMERO

JOSE LUIS CUBERO PINEIRO
JOSE MANUEL GRADOS PEREZ
JOSE MARIA SANCHEZ DIAZ
JOSE MARTIN INFANTE

JOSEP ARMENGOL SAYAVERA
JOSEP FABREGAT MANUEL
JOSEP MARIA CERDAN SEGURA
JOSEP TARRIDA GUIMERA
JUAN BEJAR

JUAN CARLOS JIMENEZ NARVAEZ

JUAN CARLOS VEGA CAPILLA
JUAN SAEZ FERNANDEZ
JUDIT FIGUEROLA PORCAR
KIKU OLIVELLA NAVAS

LAIA CARRERAS VILAGRAN
LAIA MARTI NEBOT

LAURA ALBINYA UBACH
LLUIS R MORATO
LORENZO CORTES LOPEZ
M TERESA SEGUES

MAITE BRU SEGURA
MANEL MARTOS CARMONA
MANEL ORTEGA GARCIA
MANEL PAGES MIRALL
MANUEL JIMENEZ ROSA
MARC CLEMENTE PINOL
MARC SIBIL GIRALT

MARIA MONGAY VILADOMS
MARIO DAZA LOPEZ

MARIO SERRANO ABAD
MARIO SORIA RAMIREZ
MARTI RICART SERRABASSA
MIQUEL ARNAL ESPINAL
NATHAN DAVID QUILLEY
OMAR BORDA MACIAS
ORIOL LARIO DEVESA
ORIOL ROCA | BOLET
ORIOL VIDAL CAMPS
OSCAR LORCA

PAU FARRES CABALLE

PAU GONZALEZ RALUY
PEP BALAGUER VOISIN
PEP BERTRAN CASAS
PEPO CAPDEVILA LAZARO

2:07:13
2:33:22
2:18:14
2:10:17
2:31:07
2:41:11
2:25:10
2:12:13
3:09:48
2:33:13
2:30:52
2:18:32
2:42:05
2:46:16
3:01:33
2:39:29
2:53:36
2:35:23
2:51:39
2:57:14
2:42:23
2:26:42
2:51:30
2:47:00
2:27:58
2:50:29
2:19:50
2:31:51
2:31:12
2:46:51
2:36:28
3:10:25
2:03:59
2:24:34
3:05:22
2:11:28
2:21:25
1:52:09
2:23:55
2:29:44
3:26:04
2:20:47
2:46:55
2:23:41
3:12:00
3:21:49

2:07:11
2:33:16
2:17:59
2:10:10
2:30:56
2:41:04
2:24:56
2:12:03
3:09:29
2:33:11
2:30:42
2:18:26
2:41:47
2:46:09
3:01:21
2:39:27
2:53:26
2:35:14
2:51:30
2:57:09
2:42:15
2:26:27
2:51:18
2:46:52
2:27:53
2:50:21
2:19:46
2:31:39
2:31:08
2:46:32
2:36:14
3:10:06
2:03:58
2:24:34
3:04:56
2:11:19
2:21:22
1:52:08
2:23:44
2:29:40
3:25:41
2:20:43
2:46:46
2:23:32
3:11:40
3:21:45
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GRAN GALVEZ TEAM

VILARUNNERS DEL CAMi
VILARUNERS DEL CAMI
TEAMTRAILSANTVI

EQUIP A - BANYS DE SOL
CLUB EXCTA. UECANOIA
MOGODA TRAIL

CLUB NATACIO VILAFRANCA T

C.E.DEPORUNNERS
SITGES TRAIL
SANSASUA

CEP

PDP PETATS DEL PENEDES
C.A.MONTORNES

UECANOIA

SITGES TRAIL

BASF

CANICROSSPENEDES

CLUB ESPORTIU SANT VICENG
CEM MARTORELLES
BENIGANIM TRAIL

CLUB ATLETIC BORGES

TEAM FISIO MONASTERIO
CLUB EXCURSIONISTA DE GRA
CABIROLS

IRONWILL SOLIDEO

CEP

ELS XULIUS - FARRA | ACCI
TEAM FISIO MONASTERIO
SANTPEDOR 2X2 TEL EMERG.
CEP

ORDAL



Posicio Dorsal

Nom

Temps Oficial Temps Real Categoria Club

141
144

46
126

61
114
152

160
157
12
97
142
112
29
16
26
92
122
42
82
118

24
154
114

55

63
136

58
122
103

42
115
135
183
175

60
145

72
179
118

65

82

61
264

PERE FRANQUESA BORRAS
PERE HERRAIZ PUJOL

QUIM CASTELLET FARELO
RAFAEL ZAMORANO PEREZ
RAIMOND MARCE RAFECAS
RAUL AYALA CAMPOS
RICARD BAHi ALBURQUERQUE
ROGER CULLERE SALVIA
RUBEN ESTRADERA CABALLERO
SALVA GRIFOLS

SANDRA LOPEZ MOYA
SERGI GARCIA

SERGI LEDESMA ESCALE
SUSANNA RODES SERRA
TONI CARMONA TRUJILLO
TONI CARRASCO

TONI LLARGUES ESCLUSA
TONI PAUSA RIUS

TONI VERDU MATEO

TONI VILCHEZ MORENO
VICTOR CABRERA AGUILERA
VICTOR PAEZ BELTRAN
YOLANDA LUCIA JIMENEZ

3:05:22
3:06:58
2:24:12
2:52:12
2:28:07
2:48:31
3:24:58
2:00:40
2:02:48
3:28:05
3:28:05
2:09:02
2:42:27
3:06:03
2:47:12
2:14:44
2:10:21
2:12:29
2:40:47
2:51:27
2:23:44
2:35:32
2:50:59

3:04:57
3:06:39
2:24:05
2:52:05
2:27:57
2:48:26
3:24:42
2:00:40
2:02:46
3:27:59
3:27:58
2:09:01
2:42:08
3:05:51
2:47:03
2:14:42
2:10:13
2:12:27
2:40:39
2:51:15
2:23:22
2:35:16
2:50:37

M
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SJ JERONI i 5.30 AMUNT

7 DE CORRER

CLUB ATLETISME VILAFRANCA
PDP

BTTERRA

C.E. DEPORUNNERS
DEPORUNNERS

THUNDER RACERS

AMICS DE LA CURSA D?ARTES
IMPULS4'T

FES3.0

MOUNTAIN RUNNERS DEL BERG
MADTEAM

COMO UNA CABRA

CANB - CA NOU BARRIS

FUN RUNNERS CLUB ESPORTIU



